



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10070

Regular-52

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP 1746/2018

Anil Sharma & ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajay Gandotra, Advocate.

V/s

Chief General Manager & anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Aruna Thakur, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 12.07.2019, higher up.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

**Jammu:
03.06.2019**
(Anil Sanhotra)