



Sr. No. 44

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10070

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP 1746/2018
CM 2778/2019[2/2019]
IA 1/2018
CM 2213/2019[1/2019]

Anil Sharma and others

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. A.K.Gandotra Advocate

V/s

Chief General Manager and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mrs. Aruna Thakur Advocate

Coram:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

On joint request, adjourned.

List on 27.02.2020.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
24.02.2020
Sanjeev