



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10070

Sr. No. 30

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1746/2018 in
WP(C) No. 2085/2019

Anil Sharma & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. A.K. Gandotra, Advocate

V/s

Chief General Manager & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate
Mrs. Aruna Thakur, Advocate
Mr. Nitin Parihar, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

SWP No. 1746/2018

Objections stand filed.

WP(C) No. 2085/2019

Last and final opportunity of four weeks is granted to the respondents' counsel to file objections.

List both the petitions on 15.02.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
30.12.2022
RAM MURTI