



2020-JKLHC-JMU:10070

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1746/2018
c/w
WP(C) No. 2085/2019
WP(C) No. 2026/2022

Anil Kumar and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay K. Gandotra, Adv.

vs

Chief General Manager RBI

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. K. S. Johal, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Supreet Singh Johal, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Thakur, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
13.02.2025

1. List for continuation on 20.02.2025 in first ten cases of the cases list.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
13.02.2025
Rakesh